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STANDARD TRANSPORTATION PACKAGING

Quick-Pack is a standard single-way 

packaging used to transport fragile 

and sensitive products. Soft profiled 

PU foam (studs) will adapt to the 

product, secure it from all sides and 

so protect it against movement and 

damage.

YOUR SPECIALIST PRODUCER OF PACKAGING FOR

PACKAGING

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING INDUSTRY

METALWORKING

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

STANDARD TRANSPORTATION PACKAGING

TECHNICAL PARTS



QUICK - PACK

A standard single-way packaging used to transport fragile and 

sensitive products.

Soft profiled PU foam (studs) will adapt to the product, secure 

it from all sides and so protect it against movement and 

damage.

The advantages of this packaging are:

Quick and simple handling

Highly variable application

Minimum weight 

Affordable price

Materials are easily separated and fully recyclable.

7 standard sizes:

Size in mm

    

130 x 100 x 30        

150 x 100 x 50     

200 x 125 x 50       

210 x 140 x 65       

250 x 140 x 80       

250 x 140 x 80        

300 x 200 x 100       

Studs   

thickness in mm

15    

25    

25    

25    

25    

40    

40     

Number of packs 

in the carton

450 

350 

250 

192 

146 

106 

60 

STANDARD TRANSPORTATION PACKAGING

Constructive packaging

Transportation and storage packaging

Processing corrugated polypropylene

Plastic and aluminium cases with inlays

Technical parts and seals

Production of profiled PU elements

Storage packaging with non-woven textiles

Development

Production range
Our own development centre

Comprehensive packaging solutions

Production of prototypes

Bespoke packaging solutions

Testing and transportation tests 

LEADING PRODUCER OF TRANSPORTATION AND STORAGE PACKAGING
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