

STANDARD TRANSPORTATION PACKAGING

QUICK-PACK



Quick-Pack is a standard single-way packaging used to transport fragile and sensitive products. Soft profiled PU foam (studs) will adapt to the product, secure it from all sides and so protect it against movement and damage.

PACKAGING

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING INDUSTRY

METALWORKING K

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

STANDARD TRANSPORTATION PACKAGING

TECHNICAL PARTS

www.interobal.cz



Interobal k.s. Horomyslická 315 Dýšina 330 02, CZ Tel.: +420 377 188 911 Fax: +420 377 188 900 e-mail:interobal@interobal.cz

STANDARD TRANSPORTATION PACKAGING



QUICK-PACK

A standard single-way packaging used to transport fragile and

Soft profiled PU foam (studs) will adapt to the product, secure it from all sides and so protect it against movement and sensitive products. damage.

The advantages of this packaging are:

Quick and simple handling

Highly variable application

Minimum weight

Materials are easily separated and fully recyclable. Affordable price

Macer		rancks
7 standard sizes: Size in mm	Studs thickness in mm	Number of packs in the carton 450
130 × 100 × 30	15 25	350 250
150 x 100 x 50 200 x 125 x 50	25 25	192 146
210 x 140 x 65 250 x 140 x 80	25 40	106 60
250 x 140 x 80 250 x 200 x 100	40	







(INTEROBAL LEADING PRODUCER OF TRANSPORTATION AND STORAGE PACKAGING

Production range

Constructive packaging Transportation and storage packaging Processing corrugated polypropylene Plastic and aluminium cases with inlays Technical parts and seals Production of profiled PU elements Storage packaging with non-woven textiles

Our own development centre Comprehensive packaging solutions Production of prototypes Bespoke packaging solutions Testing and transportation tests